
C3 EXAM MASTER TT 

Week 7B Mon 2 June Tue 3 June Wed 4 June Thur 5 June Fri 6 June 

Cycle 3 W
eek 7B  

(w
/c 02.06.25)  

P1 

Y11 GCSE ITALIAN/URDU 
(1.13) 

Y10 English 
Literature 
(Macbeth / 
A Christmas 

Carol) 
1h45 

Y11 GCSE 
ARABIC 

WRITING 
(1.13) 

Y11 GCSE Maths Y11 GCSE History  Y11 GCSE English Language  
P2 

BR BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 

P3 

Y9 History  
Y10 Spanish Writing 

Foundation 1h10 
Higher 1h15 

   P4 

DEAR 

LUN LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

P5 Y10 Biology 
Combined: 1h15 Triple: 

1h45 

Y9 Spanish Writing 
45m 

 
Y10 RE 
1h45 

 
Y9 RE 
50m Y11 GCSE GEOGRAPHY  

P6 

Week 8A Mon 9 June  Tue 10 June  Wed 11 June  Thu 12 June  Fri 13 June  

Cycle 3 W
eek 8A  

(w
/c 09.06.25 

P1 
Y11 GCSE Biology 

Y11 GCSE Spanish 
Listening / Reading  Y11 GCSE Maths Y11 GCSE GEOGRAPHY Y11 GCSE Chemistry  

P2 

BR BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 

P3 
 Y9 English 

1h45 (10am start: P2) 
 

Y10 English Language 

1h45 
 

P4 

LUN LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH SWAP KS3/4 LUNCH  LUNCH 

P5 
Y11 GCSE Creative 
iMedia and Italian 

Y11 GCSE History  

Y10 Chemistry 
Combined: 1h15 Triple: 

1h45 
(Early start @ 13.00) 

Y11 GCSE Further 
Maths 

Y9 Science 
1h 

P6 

Week 9B  Mon 16 June Tue 17 June Wed 18 June Thur 19 June Fri 20 June 
Cycle 3 W

eek 9B  
(w

/c 16.06.25)  

P1 
Y11 GCSE Physics Y11 GCSE Spanish Writing Y9 Science 

1h 

Y10 Geography 
1h30 

Y10 History  
1h45 

Y9 Spanish Listening/Reading 
1h10 

P2 

BR BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 

P3 

 
Y9 Geography 

 (P3 start 10.45) 
55m 

Y10 Physics 
Combined: 1h15 Triple: 

1h45 

Y10 Maths (calculator) 
1h30 

 P4 

DEAR 

LUN 
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

LUNCH 

P5/6 
Y10 Maths (Non-

calculator) 
1h30  

Y9 Maths Non-calc 
1h30 Y11 GCSE Further Maths 

Y9 Maths Calc 
1h30 

Y10 Spanish Listening/Reading 
Higher 1h45m 

Foundation 1h20m 



C3 EXAM MASTER TT 

 

Week 10A  Mon 23 June Tue 24 June Wed 25 June Thur 26 June Fri 27 June 

Cycle 3 W
eek 10A 

(w
/c 23. 06.25)  

P1 Y8 Spanish Writing 
45m 

Y8 Spanish Listening 
/Reading  

55m 

Y7 English Writing 
50m 

Y8 Maths Calc 
1h (early start @8.15) 

Y8 English Reading 
50m 

BR BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK 

P2 
Y7 Science 

1h (P2 start @ 9.45) 

Y7 Spanish 
Listening/Reading  

45m (P2 start @10.15am) 

Y7 Maths Calc 
1h (p2 start @9.45 

Y7 Geography  
55m 

(P2 start@9.45) 

Y7 English Reading  
50m 

(P2 start @9.45) P3 

P4 
 

Y8 English Writing 
50m (P4 start @11.25) 

 

   
 

LUN 
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

LUNCH 

DEAR 
LUNCH SWAP KS3/4   Y8 Science 

1h  
(Early start @13.00) 

 

P5 
Y7 Maths Non-calc 

1h 
Y8 Maths Non-calc 

1h 
Y8 Geography 

55m 
Y7 History  

50m 
P6 

Y7 Spanish Writing  
35m 


